Ordinances for the City of Lawrence, MA by  DELETING the following paragraph from 
Section  10.36.340 of the Municipal Code (Handicapped Parking): 

Lawrence Street, east side, from a point located ninety-eight (98) feet south of Common 

Street continuing southerly twenty feet (20) to a point located one hundred eighteen (118) feet 
south of Common Street 

Attest:  William J. Maloney, City Clerk